mi Title of the Project: Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwal
nghpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. (Forest Division, Sirsa (Harvana)
le No.
ate of Proposal

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER 07 STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA PROPOSED FOR DIVERSION

S.No.	District	Division	Range/Tehsil village	Khasra/Survey or Compartment Number or Km. Stone	Forest area proposed for diversion	Legal status of forest areas	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Sirsa	Sirsa	Range Kalanwali Tehsil Kalanwali Village Kalanwali	Khewat No.316/512 Murba No.73 Killa No.24/2/1 Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 L.H.S.	0.013 Hect.	Protected Forests	

Place:	Divisional Forest Officer
Dated:	Forest Division
	Office seal

Full Title of the Project: Access to Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.)	M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwal In Sirsa Distt. (Forest Division, Sirsa (Haryana)
File No.	
Date of Proposal	

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER 08 STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF NON-FOREST AREA INVOLVED IN THE PROPOSAL

S.No.	District	Division	Range/Tehsil village	Khasra/Survey or Compartment Number or Km. Stone	Non Forest area involved in the proposal (Ha)	Present land use	Remarks
1	2 Sirsa	Sirsa	Range Kalanwali Tehsil Kalanwali Village Kalanwali	5 Khewat No.316/512 Murba No.73 Killa No.24/2/1 Kalanwali	1530.16 sqm.	Vacant	8
			Kalanyan	Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 L.H.S.			

Following Bridge Products
Signature of User agency

Forwarded by:

Place :	Divisional Forest Officer
Dated :	Forest Division
armica :	Office seal

Affidavit



Indian-Non Judicial Stamp Haryana Government



Date: 30/03/2017

Certificate No.

U0302017C967

26085079

Stamp Duty Paid: ₹10

He. Two Street, Penalty:

₹0

Deponent

Name:

GRN No.

*Lovely Agro Products

H.No/Floor: 0

Sector/Ward: 0

Landmark: Kalanwali

City/Village: Sirsa

State: Haryana

Phone: 0

District : Sirsa

Purpose: AFFIDAVIT to be submitted at Forest department

The authenticity of this document can be verified by scenning this OrCode Through amort phone or on the website https://egrashry.nlc.in

Full Title of the Project: Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. (Forest Division, Sirsa (Haryana) File No. Date of Proposal

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER :- 11 CERTIFICATE FOR MINIMUM USE OF FOREST LAND

This is to certify that the forest area involved in the proposal is unavoidable and barest minimum forest area i.e. 0.013 Hect. Which is proposed diversion for Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt.

Place:.... Date : Signature of user agency Office Seal

Countersigned by :-

Divisional Forest OfficerForest Division Officer Seal





Date: 30/03/2017

Certificate No.

U0302017C971

GRN No.

26085079



Deponent

Stamp Duty Paid: ₹ 10

Penalty:

0.5

Ph. Jen Repi

Name: - Lovely Agro Products

H.No/Floor: 0 City/Village: Sirsa Sector/Ward : 0 District : Sirsa Landmark : Kalanwali

State: Haryana

Phone:

Purpose: AFFIDAVIT to be submitted at Forest department

The authenticity of this document can be varified by scanning this QrCode Through smart phone or on the website https://egrashry.nic.in

	Project: Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwal
Singhpura Road	Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. (Forest Division, Sirsa (Haryana)
File No.	
Date of Proposa	

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER :- 12 UNDER TAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPEN SATORY AFFORESTATION

l, Bharat Bhushan S/o Sh. Satish Kumar Partner/Authorised Signatory of M/s Lovely Agro Products, Village Kalanwali Distt. Sirsa hereby undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory in lieu of the forest area diverted for Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. as per prevailing wage rates at the time of undertaking the plantation activities.

Place				٠					
Date .									

Signature of User Agency office seal

Countersigned by :-

Divisional Forest OfficerForest Division Officer Seal





Deponent



Date: 30/03/2017

Certificate No.

U0302017C972

GRN No.

26085079

Penalty:

Stamp Duty Paid: ₹10

₹0

Name: * Lovely Agro Products

H.No/Floor: 0

Sector/Ward: 0

Landmark: V kalanwali

City/Village: Sirsa

District: Sirsa

State: Haryana

Phone: 0

Purpose: AFFIDAVIT to be submitted at Forest department

The authenticity of this document can be verified by scanning this OrCode Through smart phone or on the website https://egrashry.nic.in

Full Title of the Project: Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. (Forest Division, Sirsa (Haryana) File No. Date of Proposal

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER: - 13 UNDERTAKING FOR THE PAYMENT OF NET PRESENT VALUE OF

FOREST AREA

It is to certify that I, Bharat Bhushan S/o Sh. Satish Kumar Partner/Authorised Signatory of M/s Lovely Agro Products, Village Kalanwali Distt. Sirsa have applied for diversion of 0.013 Heet. of forest area for Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. .I/We, hereby, undertake to pay the net present value (NPV) of the above forest land .

Place :.... Date :

Countersigned by :-

Divisional Forest OfficerForest Division Officer Seal







Date: 30/03/2017

Certificate No.

U0302017C980

(No. Yes Day).

GRN No.

26085079

BREINER

Penalty:

₹0

Stamp Duty Paid: ₹10

ime: Lovely Agro Products

H.No/Floor: 0

Sector/Ward : 0

La

Deponent

Landmark: Kalanwali

City/Village: Sirsa

District : Sirsa

State: Haryana



Phone: 0

Purpose: AFFIDAVIT to be submitted at Forest department

The authenticity of this document can be verified by scanning this OrCode Through smart phone or on the website https://egrashry.nic.in

Full Title of the Project: Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt. (Forest Division, Sirsa (Haryana) File No.

Date of Proposal

ब्यान-हल्फिया

मैं Bharat Bhushan S/o Sh. Satish Kumar Partner/Authorised Signatory of M/s Lovely Agro Products, Village Kalanwali Distt. Sirsa का हूं जोकि संशपथ ब्यान करता हूं कि :

यह कि मैं निम्नलिखित शर्तों का पालन करुंगा

क) किसी भी प्रकार से वन संरक्षण अधिनियम 1980 का उल्लंघन नहीं करेंगें ।

ख) 9 मीटर की सड़क प्रयोग करेंगें । अगर 9 मीटर से अधिक सड़क का प्रयोग करेंगें तो वन विभाग की एन.ओ.सी. को रदद करवाने की कार्यवाही का पात्र हॉएगें।

ग) हमें जो जगह दी गई है उसी का ही प्रयोग करेंगें और कोई भी अवैध कब्जा नहीं

करेंगें। कोई भी कार्य फोरेस्ट विभाग में दायरे में रहकर करेंगें ।

For Bhand Bhallan शपथकार

तसदीक-

मैं तसदीक करता हूं कि मेरे द्वारा दिया गया उपरोक्त ब्यान सही व दुरुस्त है और इसमें किसी प्रकार का कोई फरबदल नहीं है ।

स्थान : दिनांक : Bharat Dhate,

Portrue -





Deponent



Date: 30/03/2017

₹0

Certificate No.

U0302017C985

GRN No.

26085079

Stamp Duty Paid: ₹10

Penalty:

- Lavely Agra Products Name:

H.No/Floor: 0 City/Village: Sirsa Sector/Ward: 0

District : Sirsa

Landmark: Kalanwali State: Haryana

Phone: 0

Purpose: AFFIDAVIT to be submitted at Forest department

The authenticity of this document can be verified by according this QrCode Through smart phone or on the website https://egrashry.nic.in

Full Title of the Project: Access to M/s Lovely Agro Products at Kalanwali on Kalanwali Singhpura Road Km. 0.80 (L.H.S.) In Sirsa Distt, (Forest Division, Sirsa (Haryana) File No. Date of Proposal

UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF ADDITIONAL NPV OF FOREST AREA

It is certify that I, Bharat Bhushan S/o Sh. Satish Kumar Partner/Authorised Signatory of M/s Lovely Agro Products, Village Kalanwali Distt. Sirsa have applied for diversion of 0.013 Heet. of forest area for access to M/s Lovely Agro Products, Village Kalanwali Distt. Sirsa.

I/we hereby undertake that we will pay the additional NPV, If so determined, as per final decision of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India